
MARATHON CENTRAL SCHOOL District
BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

FOR
2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

Board Meetings will begin at 7:00pm and be held in the HS Library
(unless otherwise noted)

July 6, Thursday Reorganizational Board Meeting

August 9, Wednesday Board Meeting

23, Wednesday Board Meeting

September 11, Monday Board Meeting

October 4, Wednesday Board Meeting

November 6, Monday Board Meeting

December 6, Wednesday Board Meeting

January 3, Wednesday Board Meeting

February 7, Wednesday Board Meeting
Public Budget Forum - 6:30pm
BOE Meeting to follow

March 6, Wednesday Board Meeting

April 15, Monday Board Meeting
Adopt Budget
BOCES Statutory Budget Vote
Preparation for Annual Meeting

May 13, Monday Board Meeting
Annual Budget Hearing - 6:30pm, Auditorium
Meet the BOE Candidates to follow – if needed
BOE Meeting to follow

21, Tuesday Annual Budget Vote

June 18, Tuesday Board Meeting

23, Sunday Graduation

July 10, Wednesday Reorganizational Board Meeting


